

Misc. A- 253 of 2024

Order No. 14 dated 1.12.25

the respondent no 6 files hazira.

The appellant files hazira along with an extension petition.

The case is adjourned today for the end of the justice.

To 2.2.26 for filing WO by the respondent no. 1 appearance of the respondent no 5 and fresh steps upon the respondent nos. 2,3,4 and 7

Interim order stands extended till the next date.

District Judge
(WB01088)